
 

 

CONNECTICUT AIRPORT AUTHORITY 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

2024 REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

Wednesday, January 31, 2024, 1:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024, 1:00 p.m. -  Cancelled 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024, 1:00 p.m.  

Wednesday, July 17, 2024, 1:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024, 1:00 p.m.  

Wednesday, November 20, 2024, 1:00 p.m. 

 

(Meetings to be held at Bradley International Airport, Administration Conference Room,  

Terminal A, Third Floor, unless otherwise posted.) 

 

 

CONNECTICUT AIRPORT AUTHORITY 

FINANCE AND OPERATIONS COMMITTEE 

2024 REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

Wednesday, February 14, 2024, 2:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 10, 2024, 2:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 26, 2024, 2:00 p.m. - Cancelled 

Wednesday, August 21, 2024, 2:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 16, 2024, 2:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 18, 2024, 2:00 p.m. 

 

(Meetings to be held at Bradley International Airport, Administration Conference Room,  

Terminal A, Third Floor, unless otherwise posted.) 



 

 

CONNECTICUT AIRPORT AUTHORITY 

ECONOMIC ASSET DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE 

2024 REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

Wednesday, February 14, 2024, 1:00 p.m. – Cancelled  

Wednesday, April 10, 2024, 1:00 p.m. – Cancelled  

Wednesday, June 26, 2024, 1:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 21, 2024, 1:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 16, 2024, 1:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 18, 2024, 1:00 p.m. 

 

(Meetings to be held at Bradley International Airport, Administration Conference Room,  

Terminal A, Third Floor, unless otherwise posted.) 

 

 

CONNECTICUT AIRPORT AUTHORITY 

HUMAN RESOURCES & GOVERNANCE COMMITTEE 

2024 REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

Wednesday, June 12, 2024, 2:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 11, 2024, 2:00 p.m.  

 

(Meetings to be held at Bradley International Airport, Administration Conference Room,  

Terminal A, Third Floor, unless otherwise posted.) 

 

 

 

 



 

 

CONNECTICUT AIRPORT AUTHORITY 

LEGISLATIVE COMMITTEE 

2024 REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

Wednesday, April 10, 2024, 1:00 p.m.  

Wednesday, June 12, 2024, 1:00 p.m. – Cancelled  

Wednesday, October 23, 2024, 1:00 p.m. 

 

(Meetings to be held at Bradley International Airport, Administration Conference Room,  

Terminal A, Third Floor, unless otherwise posted.) 

 

 

CONNECTICUT AIRPORT AUTHORITY 

AUDIT COMMITTEE 

2024 REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

Wednesday, August 14, 2024, 1:00 p.m.  

Wednesday, October 23, 2024, 2:00 p.m. 

 

(Meetings to be held at Bradley International Airport, Administration Conference Room,  

Terminal A, Third Floor, unless otherwise posted.) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

CONNECTICUT AIRPORT AUTHORITY 

INVESTMENT COMMITTEE 

2024 REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

Wednesday, August 14, 2024, 2:00 p.m.  

 

(Meetings to be held at Bradley International Airport, Administration Conference Room,  

Terminal A, Third Floor, unless otherwise posted.) 

 


